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Elezione: Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Elezione Sindaco 2021

San Giovanni in Persiceto

Voti per Sezione

1
CIV.MAZZ

2
ACCORSI

3
5STELLE

4
DECIMA

5
PER CORA

6
PD

7
INSIEMEP

8
IMPEGNO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.180 538 45,59 15 3,09 66 13,61 15 3,09 4 0,82 39 8,04 75 15,46 82 16,91 189 38,97 485 90,15 53 9,85 

   2 978 578 59,10 17 3,27 72 13,85 11 2,12 0 0,00 50 9,62 104 20,00 63 12,12 203 39,04 520 89,97 58 10,03 

   3 883 599 67,84 15 2,81 72 13,51 21 3,94 2 0,38 25 4,69 123 23,08 80 15,01 195 36,59 533 88,98 66 11,02 

   4 916 605 66,05 23 4,21 78 14,29 18 3,30 1 0,18 28 5,13 130 23,81 70 12,82 198 36,26 546 90,25 59 9,75 

   5 965 594 61,55 13 2,53 71 13,84 16 3,12 2 0,39 28 5,46 111 21,64 82 15,98 190 37,04 513 86,36 81 13,64 

   6 940 669 71,17 13 2,18 78 13,07 23 3,85 1 0,17 44 7,37 172 28,81 68 11,39 198 33,17 597 89,24 72 10,76 

   7 853 462 54,16 12 2,84 59 13,98 27 6,40 1 0,24 38 9,00 133 31,52 47 11,14 105 24,88 422 91,34 40 8,66 

   8 1.071 640 59,76 17 3,04 98 17,50 17 3,04 3 0,54 33 5,89 93 16,61 73 13,04 226 40,36 560 87,50 80 12,50 

   9 824 520 63,11 15 3,21 60 12,85 14 3,00 1 0,21 41 8,78 92 19,70 75 16,06 169 36,19 467 89,81 53 10,19 

  10 889 597 67,15 17 3,25 47 8,99 18 3,44 3 0,57 31 5,93 129 24,67 56 10,71 222 42,45 523 87,60 74 12,40 

  11 997 589 59,08 12 2,31 51 9,81 7 1,35 0 0,00 37 7,12 83 15,96 88 16,92 242 46,54 520 88,29 69 11,71 

  12 836 514 61,48 24 5,12 65 13,86 12 2,56 1 0,21 21 4,48 94 20,04 64 13,65 188 40,09 469 91,25 45 8,75 

  13 844 486 57,58 11 2,52 51 11,67 13 2,97 0 0,00 21 4,81 92 21,05 59 13,50 190 43,48 437 89,92 49 10,08 

  14 794 502 63,22 10 2,23 59 13,14 15 3,34 0 0,00 26 5,79 134 29,84 57 12,69 148 32,96 449 89,44 53 10,56 

  15 909 608 66,89 21 3,90 60 11,13 10 1,86 1 0,19 42 7,79 137 25,42 69 12,80 199 36,92 539 88,65 69 11,35 

  16 858 543 63,29 10 2,06 54 11,13 28 5,77 6 1,24 22 4,54 109 22,47 89 18,35 167 34,43 485 89,32 58 10,68 

  17 651 378 58,06 11 3,35 56 17,07 14 4,27 3 0,91 16 4,88 65 19,82 68 20,73 95 28,96 328 86,77 50 13,23 

  18 894 508 56,82 67 14,14 69 14,56 15 3,16 56 11,81 13 2,74 67 14,14 76 16,03 111 23,42 474 93,31 34 6,69 

  19 871 509 58,44 77 17,07 61 13,53 8 1,77 38 8,43 14 3,10 76 16,85 71 15,74 106 23,50 451 88,61 58 11,39 

  20 860 499 58,02 57 12,69 61 13,59 8 1,78 52 11,58 13 2,90 54 12,03 92 20,49 112 24,94 449 89,98 50 10,02 

  21 924 566 61,26 61 11,62 91 17,33 15 2,86 56 10,67 17 3,24 67 12,76 118 22,48 100 19,05 525 92,76 41 7,24 

  22 789 491 62,23 75 17,08 52 11,85 10 2,28 56 12,76 6 1,37 42 9,57 102 23,23 96 21,87 439 89,41 52 10,59 

  23 698 348 49,86 49 15,71 42 13,46 6 1,92 29 9,29 3 0,96 51 16,35 74 23,72 58 18,59 312 89,66 36 10,34 

  24 912 611 67,00 11 2,08 62 11,70 22 4,15 0 0,00 35 6,60 128 24,15 84 15,85 188 35,47 530 86,74 81 13,26 

  25 825 580 70,30 13 2,55 68 13,33 12 2,35 1 0,20 34 6,67 104 20,39 61 11,96 217 42,55 510 87,93 70 12,07 

  26 550 316 57,45 8 2,77 53 18,34 13 4,50 0 0,00 20 6,92 81 28,03 54 18,69 60 20,76 289 91,46 27 8,54 

Totali 22.711 13.850 60,98 674 5,45 1.656 13,39 388 3,14 317 2,56 697 5,63 2.546 20,58 1.922 15,54 4.172 33,72 12.372 89,33 1.478 10,67 
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Sezioni: 26 su 26   

Elezione: Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Elezione Sindaco 2021

San Giovanni in Persiceto

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.180 538 45,59 485 90,15 53 9,85 4 0,74 4 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 8,36 

   2 978 578 59,10 520 89,97 58 10,03 3 0,52 2 0,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 53 9,17 

   3 883 599 67,84 533 88,98 66 11,02 0 0,00 10 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 9,35 

   4 916 605 66,05 546 90,25 59 9,75 2 0,33 5 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 52 8,60 

   5 965 594 61,55 513 86,36 81 13,64 1 0,17 12 2,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 11,45 

   6 940 669 71,17 597 89,24 72 10,76 6 0,90 8 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 8,67 

   7 853 462 54,16 422 91,34 40 8,66 3 0,65 11 2,38 0 0,00 26 5,63 0 0,00 

   8 1.071 640 59,76 560 87,50 80 12,50 7 1,09 10 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 9,84 

   9 824 520 63,11 467 89,81 53 10,19 1 0,19 4 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 48 9,23 

  10 889 597 67,15 523 87,60 74 12,40 7 1,17 12 2,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 9,21 

  11 997 589 59,08 520 88,29 69 11,71 2 0,34 9 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 9,85 

  12 836 514 61,48 469 91,25 45 8,75 2 0,39 6 1,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 7,20 

  13 844 486 57,58 437 89,92 49 10,08 5 1,03 8 1,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 36 7,41 

  14 794 502 63,22 449 89,44 53 10,56 8 1,59 4 0,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 8,17 

  15 909 608 66,89 539 88,65 69 11,35 4 0,66 8 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 9,38 

  16 858 543 63,29 485 89,32 58 10,68 2 0,37 3 0,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 53 9,76 

  17 651 378 58,06 328 86,77 50 13,23 3 0,79 11 2,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 36 9,52 

  18 894 508 56,82 474 93,31 34 6,69 1 0,20 10 1,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 23 4,53 

  19 871 509 58,44 451 88,61 58 11,39 5 0,98 11 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 8,25 

  20 860 499 58,02 449 89,98 50 10,02 7 1,40 8 1,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 7,01 

  21 924 566 61,26 525 92,76 41 7,24 3 0,53 7 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 31 5,48 

  22 789 491 62,23 439 89,41 52 10,59 7 1,43 10 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 7,13 

  23 698 348 49,86 312 89,66 36 10,34 3 0,86 3 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 8,62 

  24 912 611 67,00 530 86,74 81 13,26 0 0,00 10 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 71 11,62 

  25 825 580 70,30 510 87,93 70 12,07 6 1,03 4 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 10,34 

  26 550 316 57,45 289 91,46 27 8,54 1 0,32 6 1,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 6,33 

Totali 22.711 13.850 60,98 12.372 89,33 1.478 10,67 93 0,67 196 1,42 0 0,00 26 0,19 1.163 8,40 
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